The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CARRBOROBOTICS 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled
2023-08-01
2023-08-02
2023-08-07
2023-08-26
2023-08-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
REVrobotics
REVrobotics
Donation from Jason Martzloff
NPO* FIRST NORTH CAROL
WITHDRAWN: $833.56. DEPOSITED: $3,375.00.

ID

txn VOHYpB
txn nEHGvVP
txn evHgO0G

txn mAH4xV

Amount

-$214.48
-$94.08
$3,375.00
-$525.00

Balance
$1,551.87
$1,337.39
$1,243.31
$4,618.31
$4,093.31
$4,093.31

Carrborobotics is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Carrborobotics's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




