

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: CARRBOROBOTICS 2023-08-01 to 2023-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2023-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,551.87
2023-08-02	REVrobotics	txn_V0HYpB	-\$214.48	\$1,337.39
2023-08-07	REVrobotics	txn_nEHGvP	-\$94.08	\$1,243.31
2023-08-26	Donation from Jason Martzloff	txn_evHg0G	\$3,375.00	\$4,618.31
2023-08-28	NPO* FIRST NORTH CAROL	txn_mAH4xV	-\$525.00	\$4,093.31
	WITHDRAWN: \$833.56. DEPOSITED: \$3,375.00.			\$4,093.31

 $\it Carrborobotics$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $\it Carrborobotics$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.